
ROUTERED/PAINTED - ORDER FORM DATE OF ORDER

* Customer:

Address: Postcode: Quote Only

NEW Order

Part of Previous 

   ORDER CONFIRMATION

With price

Without price

* Delivery Address: or Pick Up

* Phone No: * Ordered by: 

* Fax No: * Order No:

Contact Email:

IMPORTANT: Save document to computer before filling form. All areas with * must be filled in.

www.tesrol.com.au
T: (02) 8787 0900

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Fill in order
2. Print a copy
3. Check details
4. Click SUBMIT to send 
5. Save a copy

Design:    Edge Profile: Thickness:

Non-Standard Tesrol Design:

Available in 100, 200, 400, 500 and select 
600 series (see next page for options) Available in ALL door series Available in 100, 200 & 400 series only

DS = 
Double
Sided 

initiator:sales@tesrol.com.au;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:bb04f3dacdbf5e4c876d2e6135fc81d8



Profile will match selected design

Design 100 Plain Doors

600 Series Available in Double Sided White Satin:

◊ 603
◊ 604
◊ 605

◊ 606
◊ 609
◊ 623

◊ 634
◊ 634V

600 Series NOT Available in Double Sided White Satin:

◊ 600
◊ 601

◊ 602
◊ 631
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